Avalue OFP-21W38   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
OFP-21W38
21.5” Full-HD PCAP Multi-Touch Fanless Open
Frame Panel PC with Intel® Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 &
Celeron® BGA Processor
21.5” Full-HD Open frame panel PC with PCAP Touch
Onboard Intel® Core Soc i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA

.Software Support
　OS Information Windows 10 IoT, Linux, Windows 11 (by option)
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information OFP-21W38-630-A1R
21.5” Full-HD Multi Touch Open Frame Panel PC / Intel Celeron 6305E, 4GR,128GB M.2 SATA,4xUSB3,COM,2xLAN,2xDP++ without adapter
OFP-21W38-111-A1R
21.5” Full-HD Multi Touch Open Frame Panel PC / Intel Core i3, 4GR, 128GB mSATA,4xUSB3,COM,2xLAN,2xDP++ without adapter
OFP-21W38-114-A1R
21.5” Full-HD Multi Touch Open Frame Panel PC / Intel Core i5, 4GR, 128GB mSATA,4xUSB3,COM,2xLAN,2xDP++ without adapter
OFP-21W38-118-A1R
21.5” Full-HD Multi Touch Open Frame Panel PC / Intel Core i7, 4GR, 128GB mSATA,4xUSB3,COM,2xLAN,2xDP++ without adapter
ACC-ADP-090N-06R
AC/DC adapter 24V/3.75A PWR DIN Plug
E1702031835R USA Power Cord
E170203183DR EU Power Cord
E170203183BR Japan Power Cord
E170203183ER UK Power Cord
E1702031800R Australia Power Cord